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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, March 2012

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro I-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel!

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
25.65% $ 22,447 $ 2,419
11.30% 9,889 1,065
11.30% 9,889 1,065

2.80% 2,450 264
2.80% 2,450 264
17.71% 15,499 1,670
14.94% 13,075 1,409
0.00% - -
0.51% 448 48
5.88% 5,146 554
1.44% 1,260 136
0.28% 245 26
0.26% 228 25
1.57% 1,374 148
0.17% 149 16
1.97% 1,724 186
1.42% 1,243 134
100.00% $ 87,514 (Note 1) $ 9,429

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, March 2012

Tax:
Sch.Bd. 65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro |-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

March 2012 Cash Received YTD Cash Received
Compared to March 2011 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 524,789 13.3% $ 3,933,265 10.4%
223,549 12.8% 1,565,717 9.4%
223,721 12.8% 1,566,980 9.4%
88,657 22.2% 708,158 19.5%
88,657 22.2% 708,162 19.5%
243,215 8.5% 1,562,051 5.6%
198,506 8.2% 1,538,054 6.5%
(27,421) -100.0% (126,347) -53.5%
47,897 114.2% 348,972 85.2%
192,091 23.0% 243,097 3.2%
39,192 18.4% 270,888 16.3%
12,461 34.1% (13,439) -4.0%
5,142 13.0% (11,850) -3.3%
55,060 251% 129,383 5.4%
9,819 50.4% 38,286 18.3%
99,640 40.9% 876,190 41.8%
56,282 29.5% 174,088 9.5%
$ 2,081,257 13.5% $ 13,511,653 9.2%
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Budget Variance Recap

Lafayette Parish School System

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2011 - 2012

A B (B-A)

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 11/12 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 27,128,707 $ 28,426,499 $ 1,297,792

Bond Sinking Fund 5,612,626 5,612,626 -
Capital Improvement Fund 2,250,000 3,764,091 1,514,091
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 2,250,000 3,764,091 1,514,091
Total 1965 Tax $ 37,241,333 $ 41,567,307 $ 4,325,974
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 16,394,587 18,121,499 1,726,912
Grand Total $ 53,635,920 $ 59,688,806 $ 6,052,886
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 16,286,646 $ 18,137,161 $ 1,850,515

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent nine months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.62%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund

Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

87,514

1965 Tax
$ 4,476,907
2,419
$ 4,479,325
1,914
549
150
4,623
283
6,346
962
9,139
12,704
49172
108
1,564
$ (22,447)
(2,172)
(11,460)
(36,080)
$ 4,443,246
$ 2,690,365
623,351
1,129,530

$ 4,443,246



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 4,689,776 $ 4,705,203 $ 15,427 0.33%
Aug 3,938,529 4,211,339 272,810 6.93%
Sep 3,898,136 4,300,407 402,271 10.32%
Oct 4,227,688 4,702,250 474,562 11.23%
Nov 3,905,752 4,582,950 677,198 17.34%
Dec 4,097,277 4,582,730 485,453 11.85%
Jan 5,177,247 5,703,275 526,028 10.16%
Feb 3,763,011 4,335,907 572,896 15.22%
Mar 3,543,917 4,443,246 899,329 25.38%
Apr 4,276,623
May 4,043,753
Jun 4,167,620

TOTAL  $49,729,329 $41,567,307 $ 4,325,974 11.62%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,972,622
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,065
Total Revenues $ 1,973,687

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 1,914
Computer Services 549
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 4,623
Dues & Publications 283
Office Space, eic. 6,346
Office Supplies, Expense 962
Postage, Printing 9,139
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 12,704
Salaries 49,172
Telephone 108
Travel 1,564
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 87,514
88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.30%) $ (9,889)

Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping -

Legal Fees (1,086)
Contract Audit (5,730)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (16,705)
Net Revenues $ 1,956,982
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 1112 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,283 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,370 597%
Aug 1,741,831 1,792,223 50,392 2.89%
Sep 1,720,247 1,916,146 195,899 11.39%
Oct 1,861,211 1,990,664 129,453  6.96%
Nov 1,726,218 1,937,739 211,521 12.25%
Dec 1,789,535 1,969,250 179,715 10.04%
Jan 2,314,448 2,541,297 226,849 9.80%
Feb 1,678,082 1,898,545 220,463 13.14%
Mar 1,563,732 1,956,982 393,250 25.15%
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,518
Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $22,003,632 $18,121,499 $1,726,912  10.53%

11
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, March 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,972,622
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,065
Total Revenues $ 1,973,687
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 1,914
Computer Services 549
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 4,623
Dues & Publications 283
Office Space, etc. 6,346
Office Supplies, Expense 962
Postage, Printing 9,139
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 12,704
Salaries 49,172
Telephone 108
Travel 1,564
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 87,514
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.30%) $ (9,889)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping -
Legal Fees (1,086)
Contract Audit (56,730)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (16,705)
Net Revenues $ 1,956,982
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,103 $ 2,118653 $ 119,550 5.98%
Aug 1,741,688 1,792,223 50,535 2.90%
Sep 1,720,075 1,916,146 196,071  11.40%
Oct 1,861,097 1,990,664 129,567 6.96%
Nov 1,726,104 1,937,739 211,635 12.26%
Dec 1,789,399 1,969,250 179,851 10.05%
Jan 2,314,276 2,557,076 242,800 10.49%
Feb 1,571,172 1,898,428 327,256  20.83%
Mar 1,663,732 1,956,982 393,250 25.15%
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,432
Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $21,895,605 $18,137,161 1,850,615 11.36%
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